:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8747890

Mar 30, 2024 - 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 273,371 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1243667 - 0.018039426 ETH®
64.07 USD

2 1243668 - 0.062199269 ETH®
220.93 USD

3 1243669 - 0.018024668 ETH®
64.02 USD

4 1243670 - 0.062094043 ETH®
220.55 USD

S 1243671 - 0.018073929 ETH®
64.19 USD

6 1243672 - 0.018067545 ETH®
64.17 USD

7 1243673 - 0.018086768 ETH®
64.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8747890
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/273371
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243667
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243668
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243669
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243670
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243671
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243672
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243673

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1243674

1243675

1243676

1243677

1243678

1243679

1243680

1243681

1243682

Validator Id

350677

Amount

- 0.018063804
64.16 USD

- 0.018095788
64.27 USD

- 0.018063727
64.16 USD

- 0.018029974
64.04 USD

- 0.018054298
64.12 USD

- 0.017973065
63.84 USD

- 0.018072706
64.19 USD

- 0.061638096
218.93 USD

- 0.018166822
64.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.043580582
154.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243674
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243675
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243676
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243677
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243678
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243679
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243680
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243681
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1243682
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/350677

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



