

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 02:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8747890

DATE & TIME Mar 30, 2024 · 11:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>273,371</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1243667</u>	- 0.018039426 ETH � 64.07 USD
2	1243668	- 0.062199269 ETH � 220.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1243669</u>	- 0.018024668 ETH � 64.02 USD
<u>4</u>	1243670	- 0.062094043 ETH � 220.55 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1243671</u>	- 0.018073929 ETH � 64.19 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1243672</u>	- 0.018067545 ETH � 64.17 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1243673</u>	- 0.018086768 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1243674</u>	- 0.018063804 ETH � 64.16 USD
9	<u>1243675</u>	- 0.018095788 ETH � 64.27 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1243676</u>	- 0.018063727 ETH � 64.16 USD
<u>11</u>	1243677	- 0.018029974 ETH � 64.04 USD
<u>12</u>	1243678	- 0.018054298 ETH � 64.12 USD
<u>13</u>	1243679	- 0.017973065 ETH � 63.84 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1243680</u>	- 0.018072706 ETH � 64.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1243681</u>	- 0.061638096 ETH � 218.93 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1243682</u>	- 0.018166822 ETH � 64.52 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>350677</u>	+ 0.043580582 ETH � 154.79 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.